Beads ¢&&’ Pendants

From Chatons to Channels, Round Stones are perfect

for any jewelry application thanks to their ideal shape,
unrivalled optical-aesthetic properties, exceptional
versatility and outstanding durability.

Colors,
Coatings,
Index
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Colors Coatings Numerical order Contents
oyt Light Golorado T Crpstal A8 F— 00030 Crystal 00030 299" Vol Crystal Volcano 60000 Aquamarine
el al ight Colorado Topaz s 6 rystal Valentinite 00030 200 AB Crystal AB 01000 L. White Opal 60010 .. Aqua Bohemica
. 00030 $ 10330 00030 200 A8 00030 226 Val 00030 20000 AB 2 ... Crystal AB 2x L. Topaz 60100 .. Indicolite
\ . 00030219** Snr ... Crystal Sunrise .. Smoked Topaz 60230 .. Blue Zircon
. ;" ‘ f";‘;“'““"" . g'Y""zA‘;':"F‘""' é, C'V“a‘zga“fi”' 00030 225** Cel ... Crystal Celsian  Light Colorado Topaz 60310, Capri Blue BEADS ... 144
3980 0220 ~ 0030 242 Agl - 00030 270 Lal 00030 226** Val ........... Crystal Valentinite .. Light Amethyst 63030.... . Turquoise
~ % White Opal A Rose Opal p Crystal Velvet* ‘ . Jet Light Hematite® m«nnaog;"::: - gz;‘::xﬁ:‘; C‘Z‘;':W“ mg' - - Ezf::ﬁose PENDANTS. ..o 158
- 01000 - 71350 00030 278 Vel = 23980 207 LtHem 00030236 Vir ... Crystal Viridian Tanzanite 70040 ... Indian Pink
. . . 00030237** Lag ........ Crystal Lagoon Deep Tanzanite 0220 ... Pink Sapphire
@ :’égf:""’““"" %“";'ﬂ""” C; gg,z’;'zgg’m 0 ;?g;negzazﬂ:fm 00030 238** GIF........ Crystal Golden Flare Amethyst Opal 70350 .. . Fuchsia
" 00030 23800 GIF 2x ... Crystal Goldon Flare 2x S det 730, .. Rose Opal
. Aquamarine . pink Sapphire Coystal Celsian 00030239** BdF ... Crystal Blond Flare L JetAB 80100..... . Jonquil
£ Euqunn o L 0 m%su el 00030 242** AgF ... Crystal Argent Flare 23980 207** LtHem ... Jet Light Hematite 80310....... .. Citrine
- 00030251** RdF ... Crystal Red Flame 23980 20700 LtHom 2« .. Jet Light Hematite 2+ 90040 . Hyacinth
) . 00030 261** SIG ... Crystal Starlight Gold 23980272** Hom ... 90070 . Light Siam
» »
{” s o B -y o 00030262** Aur ... Crystal Aurum 2398027200 Hom 2x .. ... Jet Hematite 2« 90090 .. Siam
00030 26200 Aur 2« ... Crystal Aurum 2« 30020 90095 .. Light Burgundy
’ . ) . 00030 265** VL  Crystal Virail Light 30050 90100 .. Burgundy
T Indian Pink Crystal S
o w080 é 000 @ e Full Coating 00030270 Lab ... CrystalLabracior pre wiz0 Gamet
N 00030 27000 Lab 2 ... Crystal Labrador 2 3. Light Sapphire Opal 030 .S
2 ; i ; . Crystal Capri Gold 40010, Black Diamond 90350, ... Padparadscha
% Light Sapphire Fuchsia Crystal Golden Flare’ Crystal AB 2x
& am 70350 € himor 00030 2000048 2x - Crystal Velvet 50000.... Chrysolite
Crystal Marea 50230, Olivine
P Light Sapphiro Opal sun Coystal Aurum* Crystal Goldon Flaro 2¢°  Crystal Virail Medium 50520, Peridot
\,,-‘ 3110 90310 00030 262 Aur ¢ 00030 23800 GIF 2x Crystal Heliotrope 50730 Emerald
00030 296** BBI . Crystal Bermuda Blue 51000... Chrysolite Opal
Sapphire . Hyacinth !’ Crystal Starlight Gold* o o
rystal Aurum 2x
6 30050 90040 00030 261 St6 00030 26200 Aur 2
Montana Padparadscha Crystal Capri Gold S Crval Labrodor 2
30340 90350 00030 271 CaG 00030 27000 Lab 2x b . d
e Alphabetic order
60310 90070 00030 234 Ven “"_ JetLight Hematite 2x
" 00030 20700 Litiem 2 A Amethyst e 20050 Crystal Labrador 2« ... 00030 27000 Lab 2¢ Jonguil ...
Siam Crystal Marea* Amethyst Opal 20 00030237* Lag L Light Amethyst .
90090 . 00030 280 Mar Jot Homatite 2x* Aqua Bohemica ... . 60010 00030 280°* Mar Light Burgundy ...
00030 27200 Hem 2x Aquamarine .. <L......00030 251" RdF Light Colorado Topaz .
. Blue Zircon . Gamnet . Crystal Volcano® B Black Diamond Crystal Starlight Gold ...... . 00030 261** St6 LightRose ...
60230 90120 00030 29 Vol Blue Zircon .. Crystal Sunrise ........... 00030 219°*** Snr
The full labl
on both aystatand solours Burgundy ... Crystal Valentinite - 00030 226+ Val
Chrysolite Burgundy Crystal Red Flame® C  CapriBlue Crystal Velvet ... 00030 279 Vel
50000 90100 00030 251 AP Chrysolite ... Crystal Venus L.00030234° Ven M
Chrysolite Opal Crystal Viridian ... 00030236" Vir 0 Olivine.........
Chrysolite Opal Light Burgundy Crystal Vitrail Light* Crystal Vitrail Light . 00030265**VL P Padparadscha..
51000 90035 0 00030 265 VL Crystal Virail Modium ... 00030 281°* VM Poridot ........
Matte Crystal Volcano....... 00030 299" Vol Pink Sapphire ..
Peridot Amethyst Crystal Vitrail Medium® 03020000AB2x D Desp Tanzanite 2080 R Rose ...
50520 20050 & 0030281 WM Coystal .00030242** AgF E Emerald Rose Opal
s ....00030262** Aur  F  Fuchsia S Sapphire
Emerald Amethyst Opal Crystal Viridian® 0003026200 Aur2« G Garnet Siam
50730 21110 00030 236 Vir Crystal AB Crystal Bermuda Blue ......00030 296" BBl H  Hyacinth Smoked Topaz ..
priiees Crystal Blond Flare ...........0000239* BdF | Indian Pink Sun
Olivine < Light Amethyst @ Crystal Lagoon® Crystal CapriGold ...........00030 271** Ca Indicolite T Tanzanite .
50230 20020 00030 237 Lag Crystal Celsian ... 00030225 Cel ~ J  Jet...... Topaz ..
_ ) Matte and Matte AB are available for Crystal Golden Flare . 00030 236** GIF JetAB... Turquoise
Jonguil g L Violet ‘ Crystal Bermuda Blue* Crystal as wel as for all colours, Crystal Golden Flare 2« ....00030 23800 GIF 2x Jet Hematite ... ...23980272"*Hem  V  Violet .
80100 & mn 00030 295 B8I Crystal Heliotrope............. 00030 295** Hel Jet Hematite 2x ... 2398027200Hem2x W White Opal .
i ) Crystal Honey .............00030 235 Hon Jet Light Homatite - 23980 207** LiHom
Citrine Tanzanite Crystal Heliotrope™ Crystal Labrador ............00030 270** Lab JetLight Hematite 2 .. 23980 20700 LtHem 2x
L emo 20410 00030 295 Hel
Topaz Deep Tanzanite
10070 20480
NOTE NOTE:
Slight deviations incolor shades is unavoidable. * Products with these coatings are not esistant to plating and similar
processing
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Beads

Our machine-cut beads are available in wide variety
of colors and are easily strung together for jewellery
production or sewn onto textiles.
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Overview

Beads’

A
B
Na®:

MC Bead Round — Regular Cut | asr. 451 19 602

mm  3,4,5,6,810

MC Bead Round — Rich Cut | art. 451 19 603

mm 6,810

MC Bead Rondell | art. 451 69 302
mm - 3,4,5,6,8,10

MC Bead Spacer | arr. 451 49 301
mm  3x5,4x6

MC Bead Bellatrix | art. 451 19 002
mm - 6,8,12

MC Bead Olive | art. 451 29 901
mm 6x4,7.5x5, 9x6, 10.5x7

| art. 451 55 001
mm  9x6,10.5x7, 12x8, 13.5x9

MC Bead Oat 301 | arr. 451 52 301

mm  15x6

NOTE:
* All Beads are produced without foiling.
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Crystal | 00030

Crystal AB | 00030 20001

Crystal AgF | 00030 24201
& Crystal Aur | 00030 26201
= Crystal Aur 2X | 00030 26200

Crystal BAF | 00030 23901

¢

4 Crystal CaG | 00030 27101

@&

Crystal Cel | 00030 22501
©# Crystal GIF 2x | 00030 23800

Crystal Hon | 00030 23501

Py

Crystal Lab 00030 27001

o>

Crystal Lab 2x | 00030 27000

Py

- Crystal Lag 00030 23701

¥

Crystal StG | 00030 26101

Crystal Val | 00030 22601

&

Crystal Vel = 00030 27901

& &

Crystal Ven | 00030 23401

v

Crystal Vir | 00030 23601
Jet | 23980

JetAB | 23980 20001
JetHem | 23980 27201

JetHem 2x | 23980 27200

&0 0 ¢ 00

Jet LtHem 2x | 23980 20700

@

Amethyst = 20050

Aqua Bohemica | 60010

Black Diamond | 40010

® &

Capri Blue | 60310
Chrysolite | 50000
Citrine | 80310

@ Deep Tanzanite | 20480
@ Emerald | 50730

@ Fuchsia | 70350

@ Gamet | 90120

@ Hyacinth | 90040

& Indicolite ' 60100

(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(FC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(FC)
(HC)
(HC)
(FC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)

(HC)

(HC)
(HC)
(FC)

(FC)

® © 0 06 0 0 0 06 06 0 0 06 06 0 06 06 O OC O 0 0 0 0
® © 0 0 0 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06 06O O O 0 0 00
® & 06 0 06 0 06 0 0 06 06 06 0 0 06 06 O O 0 0 0 0 o
® & 0 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 06 06 0 06 06 06 O O 0 0 0 0 o

S

23 MC Bead Round - Regular Cut

o
O

e]
O

ART. 451 19 602

Jonquil | 80100
Light Amethyst = 20020
@ Light Burgundy | 20020

Light Colorado Topaz | 10330

&

Light Rose = 70020
> Light Sapphire = 30020
@ Light Siam | 90070
@ Montana | 30340
€ Olivine | 50230

Peridot | 50520

Pink Sapphire | 70220
Rose | 70010
<} Sapphire | 30050
@ Siam | 90090
@ Smoked Topaz | 10220
L‘i Tanzanite | 20710
€) Topaz | 10070
Q Turquoise = 63030
> Violet | 20310
White Opal | 01000
Colors AB | 20001 (HC)

Matt/Matt AB  Crystal, Colors

Crystal | 00030

Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (HC)

Crystal AgF | 00030 24201 (HC)
< Crystal Aur | 00030 26201 (HC)

Crystal BAF | 00030 23901 (HC)

"

% Crystal CaG | 00030 27101 (HC)

# Crystal Cel | 00030 22501 (HC)

LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue ltem

6

O O O O O e e
OO0 0 O O e e
O O O O O e e

O @ @ © & 6 & 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

O ®© ®© & 06 06 0 0 0 o

S

MC Bead Round - Rich Cut

O ®© © © & 6 6 6 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
e & 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0o
2

O ®© & © 06 &6 0 ¢ o o

ART. 451 19 603

o

J\

Crystal Lab | 00030 27001

Crystal Lag | 00030 23701

P
iy

& Crystal Val | 00030 22601

Crystal Vel | 00030 27901

"

€ Crystal Ven = 00030 23401

@ Crystal Vir | 00030 23601

O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office

2> Crystal Hon | 00030 23501

(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)

(HC)

O @ O @ O O e
O @ O @ O O e
O @ O @ O O e
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€5 MC Bead Rondell | ART. 451 69 302 00070
R UK s @ Burgundy | 90100 o o o
@ CapriBlue | 60310 e 6 0 0 O
Crystal | 00030 e o 0 0 0 0 Chrysolite | 50000 e o 0 0
Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (HC) e o 0 0 0 0 Chrysolite Opal | 51000 o o 0
Crystal AB 2x | 00030 20000 (FC) o o o Citrine | 80310 o o 0 0
Crystal AgF | 00030 24201 (HC) e 6 6 o o o @ Deep Tanzanite | 20480 o O o o
& Crystal Aur | 00030 26201 (HC) o o 0 0 0 0 @ Emerald | 50730 e o 0 0 o
& Crystal Aur2x | 0003026200  (FC) o o 0 0 @ Fuchsia | 70350 [ B I
@ Crystal BBI | 00030 29636 (HC) ° [ @ Gamnet | 90120 e 0o 0 0
~9 Crystal BAF | 00030 23901 (HC) e o 0 0 0 0 @ Hyacinth | 90040 e o 0 0 O
€ Crystal CaG | 00030 27101 [HC) e o 0 0 0 0 < Indian Pink | 70040 e o o
% Crystal Cel | 00030 22501 (HC) e o 0 0 0 0 @ Indicolite | 60100 e 0o 0 0
€# Crystal GIF 2x | 00030 23800  (FC) o o 00 Jonguil | 80100 o o 0 0 O
% Crystal Hel | 00030 29536 (HC) [ ] [} Light Amethyst | 20020 e 6 o o o
€. Crystal Hon | 00030 23501 (HC) o 6 06 0 0o o @ Light Burgundy | 20020 o © o o o
& Crystal Lab | 00030 27001 (HC) e 6 6 o o o € Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 o O o o
4 Crystal Lab2x | 00030 27000  (FC) o o 0 0 Light Rose | 70020 e 0o 0 0
> Crystal Lag | 00030 23701 (HC) o o 0 0 0 0 <} Light Sapphire = 30020 o o 0 0 O
€ Crystal Mar | 00030 28001 (HC) [ ] [ ] Light Sapphire Opal = 31110 o o o
€ Crystal St6 | 00030 26101 (HC) o o 0 0 0 0 @ Light Siam | 90070 e o 0 0 O
& Crystal Val | 00030 22601 (HC) o o 0 0 0 0 @ Montana | 30340 e o 0 0 O
) Crystal Vel | 00030 27901 (HC) e o 0 0 0 0 & Olivine | 50230 e e 0 0 0
€ Crystal Ven | 00030 23401 (HC) e o 0 0 0 0 € Padparadscha | 90350 e o o
€ Crystal Vir | 00030 23601 (HC) o o 0 0 0 0 < Peridot | 50520 e o 0 0 o
&> Crystal VL | 00030 26536 (HC) [ ] ® Pink Sapphire | 70220 ® © o o
@ Crystal VM | 00030 28136 (HC) { ] [ ] Rose | 70010 e © o o
@ Crystal Vol | 00030 29936 (HC) ) [ Rose Opal | 71350 o o o
@ Jet | 23980 e o 0 0 0 0 3 Sapphire | 30050 e o 0 0 o
& JetAB | 23380 20001 (HC) o o 0 0 0 0 @ Siam | 90090 o o 0 0 o
& JetHem | 23980 27201 (HC) o o 0 0 0 0 @ Smoked Topaz | 10220 e o 0 0 o
& JetHem2x | 23980 27200 (FC) o o 0 0 @ Sun | 90310 o o 0 0
@ JetltHem2X | 23380 20700 (FC) e o 00 € Tanzanite | 20710 o o 0 0 O
© Topaz | 10070 e 0o 0 0 0
@ Amethyst | 20050 e o 0o 0 O @ Turquoise | 63030 o o o
€ Amethyst Opal = 21110 o o o > Violet | 20310 o o 0o 0 O
%3 AquaBohemica = 60010 o o 0 0 o White Opal | 01000 o o o
3 Aquamarine | 60000 o o 0 0 0 Colors AB | 20001 (HC) e o 0 0 o
& Black Diamond | 40010 o o 0 0 0 Colors AB 2x | 20000 (FC) o o o fGE:{:;,dard Catalogue ltem
@ Blue Zircon | 60230 ® o 0 00 Matt/ Matt AB | Crystal, Colors e © 6 ¢ o O O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details
contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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&5 MC Bead Spacer | arT. 451 49 301 ART. 451 29 901

A (S '\'T’:) of \“‘?ﬁ
Crystal | 00030 [ BN ] Crystal | 00030 o o o o
Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (HC) e o Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (HC) e o 0 0
Crystal AgF | 00030 24201 (HC) o O Crystal AgF | 00030 24201 (HC) O O 0 O
& Crystal Aur | 00030 26201 (HC) o o & Crystal Aur | 00030 26201 (HC) O O O O
< Crystal Aur2X | 00030 26200  (FC) L B ) & Crystal BdF | 00030 23901  (HC) O O O O
& Crystal BdF | 00030 23901  (HC) o0 @ Crystal CaG | 00030 27101 (HC) O 0 0 O
€ Crystal CaG | 00030 27101 [HC) o O % Crystal Cel | 00030 22501 (HC) O O O O
4% Crystal Cel | 00030 22501 (HC) { B ] € Crystal Hon | 00030 23501 (HC) e o 00
€ Crystal Hon | 00030 23501 (HC) [ B J % Crystal Lab | 00030 27001 (HC) o O O O
% Crystal Lab | 00030 27001 (HC) { B ] 3 Crystal Lag | 00030 23701 (HC) 0 0 0 0
& Crystal Lab2x | 00030 27000  (FC) { BN ] « Crystal Val | 00030 22601 (HC) e o 0o 0
42 CrystalLag 00030 23701 (HC) [ BN ] 2 Crystal Vel | 00030 27901 (HC) o O 0 O
«& Crystal Val | 00030 22601 (HC) o o € Crystal Ven | 00030 23401 (HC) o 0o 0 0
) Crystal Vel | 00030 27901 (HC) o O € Crystal Vir | 00030 23601 (HC) O O O O
€ Crystal Ven | 00030 23401 (HC) [ B ] Matt/ Matt AB | Crystal, Colors o 0 0 O
€ Crystal Vir | 00030 23601 (HC) o o
@ Jet | 23980 o o
@ JetAB | 23380 20001 (HC) L BN ]
& JetHem | 23980 27201 (HC) [eRNe)
& JetHem2x | 23980 27200 (FC) o O
& JetltHem2X | 23980 20700 (FC) o0
Matt/ Matt AB | Crystal, Colors o O

LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue ltem
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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@ MC Bead Bellatrix | ART. 451 19 002 E:ggo MC Bead Pear | ART. 451 55 001
) o S"ﬁ\‘f% \“3’&

Crystal | 00030 o o o Crystal | 00030 o o o o

Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (HC) o o o Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (HC) e o 0 0

Crystal AgF | 00030 24201 (HC) o o o Crystal AgF | 00030 24201 (HC) O O 0 O
& Crystal Aur | 00030 26201 (HC) [ B B ) & Crystal Aur | 00030 26201 (HC) o O O O
& Crystal Aur2X | 0003026200  (FC) ) & Crystal BdF | 00030 23301 (HC) 0O 0 0 0
& Crystal BdF | 00030 23301 (HC) o O O € Crystal CaG | 00030 27101 (HC) o 0 0 O
@ Crystal CaG | 00030 27101 (HC) O O O 4§ Crystal Cel | 00030 22501 (HC) o O 0 O
4% Crystal Cel | 00030 22501 (HC) e o o € Crystal Hon | 00030 23501 (HC) e o 00
€ Crystal Hon | 00030 23501 (HC) o o o % Crystal Lab | 00030 27001 (HC) o O O O
% Crystal Lab | 00030 27001 (HC) o o o 3 Crystal Lag | 00030 23701 (HC) 0 0 0 0
& Crystal Lab2x | 00030 27000  (FC) o o o « Crystal Val | 00030 22601 (HC) o o 0 0
€ Crystal Lag | 00030 23701 (HC) o o o ) Crystal Vel | 00030 27901 (HC) 00 0 0
% Crystal Val | 00030 22601 (HC) o o o € Crystal Ven | 00030 23401 (HC) o o o o
) Crystal Vel | 00030 27901 (HC) o000 € Crystal Vir | 00030 23601 (HC) O 0 0 O
€ Crystal Ven | 00030 23401 (HC) o o o Matt/ Matt AB | Crystal, Colors o O 0 O
€ Crystal Vir | 00030 23601 (HC) o o o
@ Jet | 2390 ]
@ JetAB | 23380 20001 (HC) [
& JetHem | 23980 27201 (HC) o]
& JetHem2x | 23980 27200 (FC) o]
& JetltHem2X | 23980 20700 (FC) ]
4 Aqua Bohemica | 60010 [

Jonquil | 80100 ]
€) Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 [ ]
> Light Sapphire = 30020 [
& Olivine | 50230 ]
b Peridot | 50520 [ ]

Pink Sapphire | 70220 [ ]
@ Smoked Topaz | 10220 [ )
) Violet | 20310 ]

Colors AB HC °

LEGEND:

@  Standard Catalogue ltem
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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O

O

LK 20K

Crystal | 00030

Crystal AB

Crystal AgF
Crystal Aur
Crystal BdF
Crystal CaG

Crystal Cel

. Crystal Hon

Crystal Lab

> Crystal Lag

Crystal Val
Crystal Vel
Crystal Ven

Crystal Vir

Matt/Matt AB | Crystal, Colors

00030 20001

00030 24201

00030 26201

00030 23901

00030 27101

00030 22501

00030 23501

00030 27001

00030 23701

00030 22601

00030 27901

00030 23401

00030 23601

MC Bead Oat 301

(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)

(HC)

O O @ O @€ OO @ OO0 O O O e e

ART. 451 52 301

LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue ltem
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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Packaging and weight

MC Bead Round — Regular Cut | ArT. 451 19 602 MC Bead Bellatrix | Art. 451 19 002

Size Packg Number of Number of Average Size Packg. Number of Number of Average
Unit stones in stones in weight of Unit stones in stones in weight of
packg. unit standard box  standard box packg. unit standard standard box
(Crystal) box (Crystal)
MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAM MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAM
3 ENVELOPE 5 260 2450 6 ENVELOPE 2 70 2750
4 ENVELOPE 5 160 2,700 8 CASSETTE 1 16 1,800
5 ENVELOPE 4 100 3,000 12 CASSETTE 1 10 3100
6 ENVELOPE 2 50 2600
8 CASSETTE 1 16 2,300
10 CASSETTE 1 10 2,250
MC Bead Olive | ArT. 451 29 901
Size Packg. Number of Number of Average
Unit stones in stones in weight of
. packg. unit standard standard box
MC Bead Round - Rich Cut | ArT. 451 19 603 box (Crystal)
Size Packg Number of Number of Average MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAM
Unit stones in stones in weight of
packg. unit standard standard box 6x4 ENVELOPE 4 100 1,850
box (Crystal) 756 ENVELOPE 1 2 1,600
i TP aR0sS aRo0ss aRAM 96 CASSETTE 1 16 1,350
6 ENVELOPE 2 50 2,850 10547 CASSETTE 1 16 1900
8 CASSETTE 1 16 2,600
10 CASSETTE 1 10 2300
MC Bead Pear | ArT. 45155 001
Size Packg. Number of Number of Average
MC Bead Rondell ‘ ART. 451 69 302 Unit stones in stones in weight of
packg. unit standard standard box
box (Crystal)
Size Gapkg Number of Number of Avgr?‘ge'
nit stones in stones in weight of
packg. unit standard standard box L] YPE 6ROSS 6AOSS GRAM
box (Crystal %6 CASSETTE 1 16 1,450
v TP GR0SS GAoss GRAM 10547 CASSETTE 1 16 1,900
3 ENVELOPE 10 500 2,100 1238 CASSETTE 1 8 1,500
4 ENVELOPE 5 200 2250 1354 CASSETTE 1 8 1,850
5 ENVELOPE 4 100 2,300
6 ENVELOPE 2 60 2350
8 CASSETTE 1 16 1,900
10 CASSETTE 1 10 1,700
MC Bead Oat 301 | ArT. 451 52 301
Size Packg. Number of Number of Average
Unit stones in stones in weight of
packg. unit standard standard box
0X (Crystal)
MC Bead Spacer | ArT. 451 49 301 i e - f— .
Size Packg Numberof ~ Numberof  Average 1546 CASSETTE % 10 1,450
Unit stones in stones in weight of
packg. unit standard standard box
box (Crystal)
MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAM
36 ENVELOPE 5 150 2400
46 ENVELOPE 4 100 2450
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Pendants

Our machine-cut pendants can be strung together with our other
beads or sewn onto textiles.
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BEADS AND PENDANTS > PENDANTS > OVERVIEW

Overview

Pendants MAXIMA 79 sean e

mm 10

% @ MC Heart MAXIMA 1H | asr. 433 68 301

% @ MC Heart MAXIMA 1H | arr. 433 68 615
mm 14,18

Pendants

&0
Ho

MC Flower TH | aar. 433 52 302

mm 14

MC Rivoli TH | arr. 433 61 306

mm 10,14

MC Drop 681 | arr. 45151 681
mm 6x10,9x15,12x20

MC Drop 984 | arr. 45151 984
mm 55x11,65x13,75x15,9x18

161
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%@ MC Heart MAXIMA 1H | ART. 433 68 301 # % @ MC Heart MAXIMA 1H | ART. 433 68 615

Er—— Ere— ¢

‘. Crystal | 00030 ‘. Crystal | 00030

\ \
‘ Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (TC) ‘ Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (TC)
E \

- Crystal AgF | 00030 24201 (1C) . Crystal AgF | 00030 24201 (TC)

‘6 Crystal Aur | 00030 26201 (TC) ‘6 Crystal Aur | 00030 26201 (TC)

‘ o Crystal BdF | 00030 23901 (TC) ‘ o Crystal BdF | 00030 23901 (TC)

‘0 Crystal CaG | 00030 27101 (TC) ‘0 Crystal CaG | 00030 27101 (TC)

‘Q Crystal Cel | 00030 22501 T0) ‘Q Crystal Cel | 00030 22501 T0)

\Q Crystal Hon | 00030 23501 (TC) \Q Crystal Hon | 00030 23501 (TC)

\(4 Crystal Lab | 00030 27001 (TC) \(4 Crystal Lab | 00030 27001 (TC)

| CoystalLag | 00030 23701 (TC) | CoystalLag | 00030 23701 (1C)

| CostalSnr | 00030 21901 (1C) | CostalSnr 00030 21901 (1C)

| CrystalVal | 00030 22601 (1C) | CrystalVal 00030 22601 (1C)

| CrystalVel 00030 27901 (10} | CrystalVel 00030 27901 (10}

\6 Crystal Ven | 00030 23401 (TC) \6 Crystal Ven | 00030 23401 (TC)

‘ & Crystal RAF | 00030 25101 (TC) ‘ & Crystal RAF | 00030 25101 (TC)

® 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 06 0 0 0 0 0
® & 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

‘ € Crystal Vir | 00030 23601 (TC) ‘ € Crystal Vir | 00030 23601 (TC)

LEGEND:

@  Standard Catalogue ltem
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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% @ MC Flower 1H

Crystal | 00030

Crystal AB | 00030 20001

Crystal AgF | 00030 24201
s Crystal Aur 00030 26201
« Crystal BdF | 00030 23901
4 Crystal CaG | 00030 27101
9 Crystal Cel | 00030 22501

Crystal Hon | 00030 23501

N

Crystal Lab 00030 27001

Crystal Lag = 00030 23701

P
O

Crystal Val | 00030 22601

Crystal Vel | 00030 27901

& o @

Crystal Ven | 00030 23401

\p

@ Crystal Vir | 00030 23601
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AU

ART. 433 52 302
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8 McRivoli 11 | art. 433 61 306

Crystal | 00030

Crystal AB | 00030 20001

Crystal AgF | 00030 24201
s Crystal Aur 00030 26201
« Crystal BdF | 00030 23901
4 Crystal CaG | 00030 27101
9 Crystal Cel | 00030 22501

Crystal Hon | 00030 23501

N

Crystal Lab 00030 27001

Crystal Lag = 00030 23701

P
O

Crystal Val | 00030 22601

Crystal Vel | 00030 27901

& o @

Crystal Ven | 00030 23401

Crystal Vir | 00030 23601

o

Matt/ Matt AB | Crystal, Colors

(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)

(HC)
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2
%

O © @ © © 06 6 06 0 06 0 ¢ 0 0 o
O ®© @ © 6 06 6 06 0 06 0 0 0 0 o

@ MC Drop 681 | ART. 451 51 681

Crystal | 00030

Crystal AB

Crystal AgF
s Crystal Aur
«s Crystal BdF
%) Crystal CaG
9 Crystal Cel
€ Crystal Hon
=) Crystal Lab
42 Crystal Lag
% Crystal Val
2 Crystal Vel

4
€ Crystal Ven

i

Crystal Vir

Jet | 23980

O ¢ @ <

@

Amethyst

00030 20001

00030 24201

00030 26201

00030 23901

00030 27101

00030 22501

00030 23501

00030 27001

00030 23701

00030 22601

00030 27901

00030 23401

00030 23601

JetAB | 23980 20001

JetHem | 23980 27201

20050

23 AquaBohemica | 60010

& Black Diamond | 40010

Light Amethyst = 20020

@ Light Burgundy | 90035

€) Light Colorado Topaz

Light Rose

70120

¢ Light Sapphire = 30020

@ Light Siam

90070

& Peridot | 50520

Pink Sapphire | 70220

<} Sapphire

30050

@ Ssiam | 90090

@ Smoked Topaz | 10220

Colors AB | 20001

Matt/Matt AB  Crystal, Colors

10330

(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)
(HC)

(HC)

(HC)

(HC)

(HC)

9

(52

O ®© © 6 & 6 0 0 0 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 o
O © & & & & & 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 o
O ®© & 6 & 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 06 0 0 0 o

O ® @ 6 6 0 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 o
O & @ © & & 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 o
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BEADS AND PENDANTS > PENDANTS BEADS AND PENDANTS > PENDANTS > PACKAGING AND WEIGHT

[y mcDrop9sa | art. 45151984 Packaging and weight

BEADS & PENDANTS

SURSTRSIS
et ot R
WA ot
. Crystal | 00030 e o 00 MC Heart MAXIMA 1H | art. 433 68 301 MC Heart MAXIMA 1H | ArT. 433 68 615
Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (HC) o o o o Size Packg. Number of Number of Average Size Packg. Number of Number of Average
Unit stones in stones in weight ol Unit stones in stones in weight of
it t 1 kg. uni dard dard b
Crystal AgF | 00030 24201 [HC) o 0 0 0 peckg.unit - Standar {Crystan Packg.unit - Standar Tervstan "
& Crystal Aur | 00030 26201 (HC) o O O O MM TYPE 6ROSS 6ROSS GRAM M TYPE 6ROSS GROSS GRAM
o Crystal BdF | 00030 23901 (HC) o O 0O O 10 CASSETTE 1 16 1,900 14 CASSETTE % 6 1,580
18 CASSETTE 1% 5 2,460
€ Crystal CaG | 00030 27101 (HC) 0000
% Crystal Cel | 00030 22501 (HC) O O O O
€ Crystal Hon | 00030 23501 (HC) e 0o 0 0 MC Flower TH | ArT. 433 52 302 o
MC Rivoli TH | art. 433 61 306
@ Crystal Lab | 00030 27001 (HC) o O 0O O Size Packg. Number of Number of Average
Unit stones in stones in weight of
. packg unit  standard standard box Size Packg. Numberof ~ Numberof — Average
<5 Crystal Lag | 00030 23701 (HC) o 0 0 O box (Crystal) Unit stones in stones in eight of
packg. unit standard standard box
« Crystal Val | 00030 22601  (HC) o 0o 0 0 M TP G055 aR0ss G oo (Crystal)
r MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAM
D Crystal Vel | 00030 27901 (HC) 0O 0 0 O L GASSENGE < U g ED
10 CASSETTE 1 20 2,100
€ Crystal Ven | 00030 23401 (HC) e o 0 0 14 CASSETTE 1 8 2,000
€ Crystal Vir | 00030 23601 (HC) o O 0 O
@ ot 2380 PP MC Drop 681 | ART. 45151 681
Size Packg. Number of Number of Average
@ JetAB | 23380 20001 (HC) [ B ] Unit stones in stones in weight of MC Drop 984 | art. 45151984
packg.unit  standard standard box
@ JetHem | 23980 27201 (HC) o O box (Crystal) Size Packg. Number of Number of Average
Unit stones in stones in weight of
M L3 6A0SS GR0SS GRAM packg.unit  standard standard box
bo; Crystall
@ Amethyst | 20050 oo 610 CASSETTE 1 16 1,400 * v
. 9x15 CASSETTE 1 8 1,700 MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAM
¢3 Aqua Bohemica | 60010 o 0 -
12x20 CASSETTE % 4 2,050 5511 CASSETTE 1 16 1,300
& Black Diamond | 40010 [ 2 ) 6.5x13 CASSETTE 1 12 1,750
@ Light Burgundy | 90035 PP 75¢15 CASSETTE 1 8 1400
918 CASSETTE 1 8 2,200
Light Rose | 70120 [ B ]
< Light Sapphire = 30020 o o
< Peridot | 50520 [ B ]
Pink Sapphire = 70220 [ B ]
€ Sapphire | 30050 [ B ]
@ Smoked Topaz | 10220 [ B )
Colors AB (HC) [ B ]
Matt/Matt AB | Crystal, Colors o O O O

LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue ltem
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office




